
2012 Kansas 4-H Livestock Judging Contest Results

County Individual 
Score

Individual 
Rank

1st Tie-
Breaker

2nd Tie-
Breaker

FINAL 
RANK

Wyatt  Durst 1150 River Valley Team #1 146 1 46 50 1
Jefferson Simmons 1153 River Valley Team #1 145 2 47 48 2
Lane Mai 1162 Russell Team #1 145 2 45 50 3
Kyle Hendrickson 1104 Miami Team #1 144 4 44 50 4
Andrew Anderson 1212 Wildcat Team #2 142 5 44 50 5
Rylan Lauden 1101 Miami Team #1 142 5 44 50 6
Dean Klahr 1091 Meadowlark Team #1 141 7 43 50 7
Grace  Hammer 1200 Wallace Team #1 140 8 48 48 8
Taylor Ohlde 1239 Leavenworth Team #1 140 8 46 46 9
Andrew Tiemeyer 1151 River Valley Team #1 140 8 44 46 10
Ryan Coulson 1023 Dickinson Team #1 140 8 44 48 11
Trace Mulligan 1175 Scott Team #1 140 8 42 50 12
Trent Johnson 1191 Southwind Team # 1 140 8 42 50 13
Grady Hammer 1201 Wallace Team #1 140 8 42 50 14
Kyle Apley 1122 Pottawatomie Team #1 140 8 40 50 15
Colten Heffern 1189 Southwind Team # 2 140 8 40 50 16
Chase Gleason 1187 Southwind Alt 139 17 43 46 17
Davey Dukart 1142 Reno Team #1 139 17 42 50 18
Macy Scott 1094 Meadowlark Team #2 139 17 41 50 19
Lauren Geis 1081 Marion Team #1 138 20 43 47 20
Kaitlynn Jones 1085 Meade Team #1 138 20 40 50 21
Becky Wendland 1231 Woodson Team #1 138 20 40 50 22
Hayden Cole 1182 Southwind Team # 2 138 20 38 50 23
Lane Perry 1196 Wallace Team #1 137 24 47 46 24
Dakota Ferguson 1040 Franklin Team #1 137 24 43 46 25
Kiersten Scott 1174 Scott Team #1 137 24 43 50 26
Linda Shinkle 1223 Wilson Team #1 137 24 40 47 27
Nicholas Meyer 1080 Marion Team #1 137 24 39 50 28
Sam Gleason 1179 Shawnee Team #1 136 29 41 47 29
Garrett Brunch 1019 Cheyenne Team #1 136 29 40 46 30
Elijah Stone 1047 Greeley Team #1 136 29 40 46 31
Erika Graham 1145 Riley Team #1 136 29 40 48 32
Skyler Glenn 1172 Scott Team #1 136 29 40 48 33
Emily Elfers 1020 Cheyenne Team #1 136 29 39 50 34
Quentin Haas 1053 Greenwood Team #1 136 29 38 50 35
Chisum Grund 1199 Wallace Alt 135 36 44 47 36
Payton Mai 1163 Russell Team #1 135 36 41 46 37
Joelle Sylvester 1123 Pottawatomie Team #1 135 36 37 50 38
Cade Hibdon 1039 Franklin Team #1 134 39 46 46 39
Jordan Moubry 1160 Russell Team #1 134 39 44 46 40
Clayton Moubry 1161 Russell Team #1 134 39 44 46 41
Ryan Koons 1086 Meade Team #1 134 39 44 50 42
Cheyenne Lindsey 1077 Linn Team #1 134 39 42 50 43
Michael Dix 1110 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 134 39 42 50 44
Caitlin Dreher 1183 Southwind Team #1 134 39 40 46 45
Jordyn Barten 1024 Dickinson Team #1 134 39 40 50 46
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Gus Hopkins 1190 Southwind Alt 134 39 40 50 47
Kodi VanLaeys 1113 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 134 39 38 46 48
Emily Updegrove 1233 Woodson Team #1 134 39 36 50 49
Blake Foraker 1165 Sedgwick Ind 134 39 36 50 50
ShaKotah Blanka 1021 Cheyenne Team #1 134 39 34 50 51
Callahan Grund 1198 Wallace Team #1 133 52 43 46 52
Justin Leonard 1028 Douglas Team #1 133 52 41 48 53
Addie Bruns 1102 Miami Team #1 132 54 42 40 54
Bryce Roberts 1079 Marion Team #1 132 54 42 46 55
Greg Schlickau 1141 Reno Team #1 132 54 42 46 56
Katrina Ukena 1071 Kingman Team #1 132 54 41 47 57
Tyce Lonker 1002 Barber Team #1 132 54 40 48 58
Taylor Fischer 1035 Ford Team #1 132 54 40 50 59
Karl  Riffel 1078 Marion Team #1 132 54 38 46 60
Tristan Parks 1089 Meadowlark Team #1 132 54 38 46 61
Lane Pfannenstiel 1033 Ellis Team #1 132 54 38 50 62
Tristan Davis 1042 Franklin Team #1 132 54 34 48 63
Jackson Newby 1207 Wildcat Team #1 132 54 32 50 64
Kristen Dunham 1242 Wildcat Team Alt 131 64 42 46 65
Regan Kats 1114 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 131 64 41 46 66
Ryann Kats 1117 Phillips-Rooks Alt 131 64 35 46 67
Hannah Fry 1185 Southwind Team #1 130 67 42 50 68
Evan Woodberry 1041 Franklin Team #1 130 67 40 46 69
Josh VanLaeys 1115 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 130 67 40 46 70
Taylor Archibald 1018 Cheyenne Team #1 130 67 37 46 71
Taten Pulec 1111 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 130 67 30 50 72
Hardin Perry 1197 Wallace Alt 130 67 30 50 73
Casey Craver 1014 CKD Team #1 129 73 39 46 74
Ky Lee 1209 Wildcat Team #1 129 73 35 46 75
Elizabthe Donaldson 1031 Douglas Team #1 129 73 35 50 76
Conrad Vajnar 1032 Ellis Team #1 129 73 35 50 77
Lane Minihan 1124 Pottawatomie Alt 129 73 34 47 78
Mikey Hughes 1005 Barton Team #1 129 73 34 48 79
Kelli Holthaus 1049 Greeley Alt 129 73 33 46 80
Nate Pitts 1139 Reno Team #1 128 80 47 46 81
Tanner Aherin 1112 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 128 80 41 39 82
Jackson Fike 1125 Pottawatomie Team #1 128 80 37 47 83
Levi Chermak 1015 CKD Team #1 128 80 36 50 84
Ted Chambers 1105 Miami Team #1 128 80 34 46 85
Tyler Hall 1173 Scott Team #1 128 80 34 46 86
Seth McCarter 1225 Wilson Team #1 128 80 34 50 87
Tyler Sale 1210 Wildcat Team #2 128 80 32 48 88
Thadd Robison 1068 Kingman Team #1 127 88 39 46 89
Joe Gleason 1178 Shawnee Team #1 127 88 38 45 90
Campbell Martin 1038 Ford Team #1 127 88 35 50 91
Caleb Krehbiel 1072 Kingman Alt 127 88 33 50 92
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Victoria Thompson 1237 Leavenworth Team #1 126 92 41 47 93
Alyssa Casperson 1236 Leavenworth Team #1 126 92 41 50 94
Brett Holloway 1235 Woodson Alt 126 92 36 46 95
Taylor Nickel 1195 Wabuansee Team #1 125 95 37 40 96
Rhett Newby 1213 Wildcat Team #2 125 95 35 46 97
Isaac Meyer 1098 Meadowlark Team #3 124 97 37 39 98
Colben Dodson 1211 Wildcat Team #2 124 97 36 46 99
Andrew Noll 1099 Meadowlark Team #3 124 97 30 46 100
Bethany Ritter 1226 Wilson Team #1 124 97 30 46 101
Ty Ruckert 1146 Riley Team #1 124 97 30 50 102
Taylor Paxson 1003 Barber Team #1 123 102 42 46 103
Drew George 1186 Southwind Team #1 123 102 40 39 104
Reid Beeman 1054 Greenwood Team #1 123 102 35 40 105
Sami Montgomery 1095 Meadowlark Team #2 123 102 31 50 106
Alexa Maulsby 1220 Wildcat Team #1 122 106 38 40 107
Brianne Nelsen 1224 Wilson Team #1 122 106 38 40 108
Michael Baumgartner 1097 Meadowlark Team #3 122 106 35 39 109
Jacob Schmeidler 1034 Ellis Team #1 122 106 33 39 110
Erin Bayless 1177 Shawnee Team #1 122 106 32 46 111
Regan Dillow 1184 Southwind Team # 2 122 106 32 46 112
Braden Draper 1037 Ford Team #1 122 106 30 50 113
Kaytee Anderes 1017 CKD Team #1 122 106 28 46 114
Taylor Russell 1176 Shawnee Team #1 122 106 24 50 115
Collyn Fouard 1016 CKD Team #1 121 115 35 36 116
Kashli Holthaus 1051 Greeley Team #1 121 115 32 50 117
Robert Askew 1036 Ford Team #1 121 115 31 46 118
Madeline  Black 1060 Harvey Team #1 120 118 35 50 119
Wyatt  Schmidt 1046 Greeley Team #1 120 118 30 46 120
Cade Lonker 1001 Barber Team #1 119 120 40 50 121
Shiani Hughes 1006 Barton Team #1 119 120 38 46 122
Payke Brown 1093 Meadowlark Team #2 119 120 34 42 123
Hayden Schrag 1137 Pratt Team #1 119 120 25 50 124
Anna Carpenter 1194 Wabuansee Team #1 118 124 39 50 125
Chance Hultgren 1026 Dickinson Team #1 118 124 36 50 126
Sam Davis 1052 Greenwood Team #1 118 124 35 40 127
Drew Krehbiel 1073 Kingman Alt 118 124 35 50 128
Mikayla Winter 1147 Riley Team #1 118 124 33 42 129
Ben Jensen 1158 River Valley Team #2 118 124 28 47 130
Hunter Johnson 1159 River Valley Team #2 117 130 36 33 131
Mattie Shafer 1008 Barton Team #1 117 130 31 46 132
Oakley Kauffman 1070 Kingman Team #1 117 130 25 50 133
Morgan Woelk 1048 Greeley Team #1 116 133 38 39 134
Gabby Bond 1148 Riley Team #1 116 133 34 40 135
Scuyler Zenger 1157 River Valley Team #2 116 133 33 33 136
Austin Black 1134 Pratt Team #1 116 133 28 46 137
Jerica Hall 1208 Wildcat Team #1 115 137 41 45 138
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Breanna Hamilton 1065 Johnson Team #1 115 137 40 46 139
Tobias Popchoke 1066 Johnson Team #1 115 137 25 42 140
Leah Parsons 1238 Leavenworth Team #1 115 137 25 46 141
Haley Kussman 1119 Post Rock Team #1 115 137 25 47 142
Jacey Wedel 1058 Harvey Team #1 114 142 35 31 143
Isaac Brunkow 1128 Pottawatomie Team #1 113 143 32 39 144
Katie Shafer 1007 Barton Team #1 113 143 30 50 145
Brityne Rucker 1059 Harvey Team #1 113 143 25 40 146
Zachary Heine 1193 Wabuansee Team #1 112 146 32 48 147
Wyatt  Sandness 1075 Linn Team #1 112 146 31 39 148
Jason Klamm 1140 Reno Team #1 111 148 32 29 149
Rachel  Chall 1064 Johnson Team #1 111 148 30 33 150
Rebekah Thomas 1045 Geary Team #1 110 150 30 47 151
Ty Stewart 1155 River Valley Team #1 109 151 37 29 152
Ariel Abbott 1069 Kingman Team #1 109 151 28 36 153
Justin Ungeheuer 1076 Linn Team #1 108 153 34 36 154
Mindi Holloway 1232 Woodson Team #1 108 153 25 50 155
Samantha Beauchamp 1090 Meadowlark Team #1 108 153 18 46 156
Holly Swearingen 1030 Douglas Team #1 107 156 35 33 157
Sierra Cargill 1004 Barber Team #1 106 157 35 29 158
Joseph Kennedy 1100 Meadowlark Team #3 106 157 30 33 159
Tyler Marr 1120 Post Rock Team #1 106 157 30 38 160
Luke Martin 1156 River Valley Team #2 106 157 29 33 161
Micayla Stika 1083 Marion Alt 105 161 26 50 162
Brett McGee 1234 Woodson Team #1 104 162 37 40 163
John Kennedy 1092 Meadowlark Team #1 104 162 28 42 164
Katie Fehlman 1043 Geary Team #1 104 162 23 48 165
Gunther Wehrman 1029 Douglas Team #1 102 165 28 24 166
Saige  Twiner 1135 Pratt Team #1 102 165 20 40 167
Louis Sohnrey 1044 Geary Team #1 102 165 15 47 168
Tessa Beeman 1055 Greenwood Team #1 100 168 29 29 169
Riley Angleton 1181 Southwind Team # 2 99 169 32 23 170
Bailey Bayes 1025 Dickinson Team #1 99 169 16 39 171
Ethan Sylvester 1127 Pottawatomie Alt 97 171 34 19 172
Grace  Broyles 1074 Linn Team #1 96 172 35 29 173
Emily Weideman 1067 Johnson Team #1 96 172 30 27 174
Dene Dryden 1109 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 96 172 30 27 175
Halen Hier 1192 Wabuansee Team #1 96 172 30 33 176
Brett Boyles 1118 Post Rock Team #1 95 176 20 40 177
Cambry Schrag 1136 Pratt Team #1 94 177 25 24 178
Bryce Signer 1227 Wilson Alt 94 177 0 46 179
Lindsey Dankenbring 1154 River Valley Alt 93 179 18 31 180
Austin McNett 1228 Woodson Alt 91 180 0 47 181
Ethan 1084 Marion Alt 89 181 0 46 182
Waude Underwood 1121 Post Rock Team #1 85 182 29 21 183
Reed Papay 1087 Meade Team #1 83 183 20 21 184
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Kale Watchous 1056 Harvey Team #1 80 184 23 24 185
Lewis Bolinger 1096 Meadowlark Team #2 74 185 20 21 186

Page 5 of 30



2012 Kansas 4-H Livestock Judging Contest Results

County Individual 
Score

Individual 
Rank

1st Tie-
Breaker

2nd Tie-
Breaker

FINAL 
RANKContestant Name & Number

SWINE

SWINE

County Team Score Team Rank 1st Tie-
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River Valley Team #1 431 1 1
Miami Team #1 418 2 2
Wallace Team #1 417 3 3
Russell Team #1 414 4 4
Scott Team #1 413 5 5
Marion Team #1 407 6 6
Cheyenne Team #1 406 7 7
Southwind Team #1 404 8 8
Franklin Team #1 403 9 9
Pottawatomie Team #1 403 9 10
Southwind Team # 2 400 11 11
Reno Team #1 399 12 12
Phillips-Rooks Team #2 395 13 13
Wildcat Team #2 395 13 14
Dickinson Team #1 392 15 15
Leavenworth Team #1 392 15 16
Wilson Team #1 389 17 17
Shawnee Team #1 385 18 18
Ellis Team #1 383 19 19
Wildcat Team #1 383 19 20
Ford Team #1 381 21 21
Meadowlark Team #1 381 21 22
Meadowlark Team #2 381 21 23
Woodson Team #1 380 24 24
CKD Team #1 379 25 25
Riley Team #1 378 26 26
Greeley Team #1 377 27 27
Greenwood Team #1 377 27 28
Kingman Team #1 376 29 29
Barber Team #1 374 30 30
Meadowlark Team #3 370 31 31
Douglas Team #1 369 32 32
Barton Team #1 365 33 33
Phillips-Rooks Team #1 360 34 34
Meade Team #1 355 35 35
Wabuansee Team #1 355 35 36
Linn Team #1 354 37 37
River Valley Team #2 351 38 38
Harvey Team #1 347 39 39
Johnson Team #1 341 40 40
Pratt Team #1 337 41 41
Geary Team #1 316 42 42
Post Rock Team #1 316 42 43
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Lauren Geis 1081 Marion Team #1 146 1 46 50 1
Andrew Tiemeyer 1151 River Valley Team #1 146 1 46 50 2
Nate Pitts 1139 Reno Team #1 145 3 47 50 3
Andrew Anderson 1212 Wildcat Team #2 145 3 45 50 4
Chase Gleason 1187 Southwind Alt 144 5 46 48
Taylor Ohlde 1239 Leavenworth Team #1 144 5 46 50 5
Clayton Moubry 1161 Russell Team #1 144 5 46 50 6
Dean Klahr 1091 Meadowlark Team #1 144 5 44 50 7
Nicholas Meyer 1080 Marion Team #1 143 9 43 50 8
Sam Gleason 1179 Shawnee Team #1 143 9 43 50 9
Lane Perry 1196 Wallace Team #1 142 11 46 48 10
Hayden Cole 1182 Southwind Team # 2 142 11 42 50 11
Ryan Coulson 1023 Dickinson Team #1 141 13 45 48 12
Josh VanLaeys 1115 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 141 13 45 48 13
Callahan Grund 1198 Wallace Team #1 141 13 45 48 14
Jordan Moubry 1160 Russell Team #1 141 13 43 48 15
Evan Woodberry 1041 Franklin Team #1 140 17 44 50 16
Alexa Maulsby 1220 Wildcat Team #1 140 17 42 50 17
Rylan Lauden 1101 Miami Team #1 139 19 45 48 18
ShaKotah Blanka 1021 Cheyenne Team #1 139 19 43 48 19
Halen Hier 1192 Wabuansee Team #1 139 19 43 48 20
Wyatt  Schmidt 1046 Greeley Team #1 139 19 41 48 21
Caitlin Dreher 1183 Southwind Team #1 139 19 41 48 22
Blake Foraker 1165 Sedgwick Ind 139 19 39 50 23
Bryce Roberts 1079 Marion Team #1 138 25 42 48 24
Garrett Brunch 1019 Cheyenne Team #1 138 25 42 48 25
Kaitlynn Jones 1085 Meade Team #1 138 25 38 50 26
Seth McCarter 1225 Wilson Team #1 137 27 43 48 27
Karl  Riffel 1078 Marion Team #1 137 27 41 48 28
Gus Hopkins 1190 Southwind Alt 137 27 41 48 29
Taylor Paxson 1003 Barber Team #1 137 27 41 50 30
Emily Weideman 1067 Johnson Team #1 137 27 39 50 31
Macy Scott 1094 Meadowlark Team #2 137 27 39 50 32
Jefferson Simmons 1153 River Valley Team #1 136 33 48 47 33
Addie Bruns 1102 Miami Team #1 136 33 40 48 34
Joe Gleason 1178 Shawnee Team #1 136 33 40 48 35
Kristen Dunham 1242 Wildcat Team Alt 136 33 40 48 36
Jordyn Barten 1024 Dickinson Team #1 136 33 40 50 37
Tobias Popchoke 1066 Johnson Team #1 136 33 40 50 38
Holly Swearingen 1030 Douglas Team #1 136 33 38 48 39
Breanna Hamilton 1065 Johnson Team #1 136 33 38 48 40
Lane Mai 1162 Russell Team #1 135 41 44 43 41
Kyle Apley 1122 Pottawatomie Team #1 135 41 39 48 42
Davey Dukart 1142 Reno Team #1 135 41 39 48 43
Regan Dillow 1184 Southwind Team # 2 135 41 39 48 44
Scuyler Zenger 1157 River Valley Team #2 135 41 37 48 45
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Tyler Sale 1210 Wildcat Team #2 135 41 35 50 46
Emily Updegrove 1233 Woodson Team #1 135 41 35 50 47
Wyatt  Durst 1150 River Valley Team #1 134 48 43 43 48
Payton Mai 1163 Russell Team #1 134 48 43 43 49
Tristan Parks 1089 Meadowlark Team #1 134 48 40 48 50
Reid Beeman 1054 Greenwood Team #1 134 48 38 48 51
Tanner Aherin 1112 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 134 48 38 48 52
Ryann Kats 1117 Phillips-Rooks Alt 134 48 38 48 53
Emily Elfers 1020 Cheyenne Team #1 134 48 38 50 54
Sam Davis 1052 Greenwood Team #1 134 48 38 50 55
Jackson Newby 1207 Wildcat Team #1 134 48 36 48 56
Ky Lee 1209 Wildcat Team #1 134 48 36 48 57
Luke Martin 1156 River Valley Team #2 134 48 34 50 58
Grace  Hammer 1200 Wallace Team #1 133 59 45 40 59
Morgan Woelk 1048 Greeley Team #1 133 59 39 48 60
Riley Angleton 1181 Southwind Team # 2 133 59 39 48 61
Hunter Johnson 1159 River Valley Team #2 133 59 37 48 62
Colben Dodson 1211 Wildcat Team #2 133 59 35 48 63
Cade Hibdon 1039 Franklin Team #1 132 64 41 43 64
Justin Leonard 1028 Douglas Team #1 132 64 37 47 65
Thadd Robison 1068 Kingman Team #1 132 64 36 48 66
Isaac Meyer 1098 Meadowlark Team #3 132 64 36 48 67
Colten Heffern 1189 Southwind Team # 2 132 64 34 48 68
Casey Craver 1014 CKD Team #1 132 64 32 50 69
Kodi VanLaeys 1113 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 131 70 42 43 70
Victoria Thompson 1237 Leavenworth Team #1 131 70 40 43 71
Cheyenne Lindsey 1077 Linn Team #1 131 70 38 43 72
Chisum Grund 1199 Wallace Alt 131 70 38 43 73
Mikayla Winter 1147 Riley Team #1 131 70 37 48 74
Michael Dix 1110 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 131 70 35 48 75
Dakota Ferguson 1040 Franklin Team #1 130 76 40 40 76
Hannah Fry 1185 Southwind Team #1 130 76 39 43 77
Drew George 1186 Southwind Team #1 130 76 39 43 78
Trent Johnson 1191 Southwind Team # 1 130 76 39 43 79
Becky Wendland 1231 Woodson Team #1 130 76 39 43 80
Elizabthe Donaldson 1031 Douglas Team #1 130 76 36 48 81
Quentin Haas 1053 Greenwood Team #1 130 76 36 48 82
Leah Parsons 1238 Leavenworth Team #1 130 76 36 48 83
Rhett Newby 1213 Wildcat Team #2 130 76 36 48 84
Alyssa Casperson 1236 Leavenworth Team #1 130 76 34 48 85
Brett McGee 1234 Woodson Team #1 130 76 34 48 86
Ariel Abbott 1069 Kingman Team #1 130 76 32 48 87
Anna Carpenter 1194 Wabuansee Team #1 130 76 32 50 88
Sierra Cargill 1004 Barber Team #1 130 76 30 50 89
Elijah Stone 1047 Greeley Team #1 129 90 40 43 90
Jason Klamm 1140 Reno Team #1 129 90 40 43 91
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Cade Lonker 1001 Barber Team #1 129 90 38 43 92
Trace Mulligan 1175 Scott Team #1 129 90 38 43 93
Jerica Hall 1208 Wildcat Team #1 129 90 38 43 94
Taylor Fischer 1035 Ford Team #1 129 90 36 43 95
Regan Kats 1114 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 129 90 36 43 96
Taylor Archibald 1018 Cheyenne Team #1 129 90 35 48 97
Ty Stewart 1155 River Valley Team #1 129 90 35 48 98
Rebekah Thomas 1045 Geary Team #1 129 90 33 48 99
Madeline  Black 1060 Harvey Team #1 128 100 39 43 100
Sami Montgomery 1095 Meadowlark Team #2 128 100 39 43 101
Oakley Kauffman 1070 Kingman Team #1 128 100 39 48 102
Kiersten Scott 1174 Scott Team #1 128 100 32 48 103
Joseph Kennedy 1100 Meadowlark Team #3 128 100 30 48 104
Katie Shafer 1007 Barton Team #1 128 100 30 50 105
Conrad Vajnar 1032 Ellis Team #1 127 106 34 43 106
Lane Pfannenstiel 1033 Ellis Team #1 127 106 34 43 107
Ted Chambers 1105 Miami Team #1 127 106 31 48 108
Mikey Hughes 1005 Barton Team #1 127 106 29 50 109
Skyler Glenn 1172 Scott Team #1 126 110 37 43 110
Tristan Davis 1042 Franklin Team #1 126 110 35 43 111
Michael Baumgartner 1097 Meadowlark Team #3 126 110 35 43 112
Tyler Hall 1173 Scott Team #1 126 110 35 43 113
Payke Brown 1093 Meadowlark Team #2 126 110 35 50 114
Rachel  Chall 1064 Johnson Team #1 126 110 30 48 115
Grace  Broyles 1074 Linn Team #1 126 110 30 48 116
Campbell Martin 1038 Ford Team #1 125 117 39 48 117
Lane Minihan 1124 Pottawatomie Alt 125 117 37 50 118
Shiani Hughes 1006 Barton Team #1 125 117 34 43 119
Greg Schlickau 1141 Reno Team #1 125 117 32 43 120
Ty Ruckert 1146 Riley Team #1 125 117 31 48 121
John Kennedy 1092 Meadowlark Team #1 125 117 29 48 122
Ethan Sylvester 1127 Pottawatomie Alt 125 117 27 48 123
Katie Fehlman 1043 Geary Team #1 125 117 25 50 124
Grady Hammer 1201 Wallace Team #1 124 125 39 35 125
Cambry Schrag 1136 Pratt Team #1 124 125 35 43 126
Isaac Brunkow 1128 Pottawatomie Team #1 124 125 33 43 127
Erika Graham 1145 Riley Team #1 124 125 33 43 128
Taylor Nickel 1195 Wabuansee Team #1 124 125 31 48 129
Levi Chermak 1015 CKD Team #1 124 125 30 48 130
Caleb Krehbiel 1072 Kingman Alt 124 125 30 48 131
Joelle Sylvester 1123 Pottawatomie Team #1 123 132 37 50 132
Zachary Heine 1193 Wabuansee Team #1 123 132 30 43 133
Austin Black 1134 Pratt Team #1 123 132 29 48 134
Kashli Holthaus 1051 Greeley Team #1 123 132 25 50 135
Mattie Shafer 1008 Barton Team #1 122 136 25 47 136
Samantha Beauchamp 1090 Meadowlark Team #1 122 136 22 50 137
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Jackson Fike 1125 Pottawatomie Team #1 121 138 30 43 138
Brityne Rucker 1059 Harvey Team #1 121 138 25 48 139
Haley Kussman 1119 Post Rock Team #1 121 138 25 50 140
Kelli Holthaus 1049 Greeley Alt 120 141 24 48 141
Kyle Hendrickson 1104 Miami Team #1 119 142 42 50 142
Justin Ungeheuer 1076 Linn Team #1 119 142 36 35 143
Collyn Fouard 1016 CKD Team #1 119 142 34 48 144
Kale Watchous 1056 Harvey Team #1 119 142 25 48 145
Tyler Marr 1120 Post Rock Team #1 119 142 25 48 146
Erin Bayless 1177 Shawnee Team #1 119 142 25 48 147
Hardin Perry 1197 Wallace Alt 119 142 25 48 148
Saige  Twiner 1135 Pratt Team #1 119 142 23 48 149
Linda Shinkle 1223 Wilson Team #1 118 150 34 43 150
Chance Hultgren 1026 Dickinson Team #1 118 150 34 48 151
Tyce Lonker 1002 Barber Team #1 118 150 32 40 152
Micayla Stika 1083 Marion Alt 118 150 29 43 153
Taylor Russell 1176 Shawnee Team #1 118 150 22 48 154
Bethany Ritter 1226 Wilson Team #1 117 155 37 48 155
Dene Dryden 1109 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 117 155 26 43 156
Jacob Schmeidler 1034 Ellis Team #1 116 157 33 35 157
Jacey Wedel 1058 Harvey Team #1 116 157 25 43 158
Mindi Holloway 1232 Woodson Team #1 116 157 25 43 159
Lewis Bolinger 1096 Meadowlark Team #2 116 157 20 48 160
Gunther Wehrman 1029 Douglas Team #1 114 161 41 43 161
Wyatt  Sandness 1075 Linn Team #1 113 162 30 35 162
Tessa Beeman 1055 Greenwood Team #1 112 163 31 50 163
Ryan Koons 1086 Meade Team #1 110 164 35 48 164
Hayden Schrag 1137 Pratt Team #1 110 164 25 48 165
Brett Boyles 1118 Post Rock Team #1 110 164 21 48 166
Gabby Bond 1148 Riley Team #1 109 167 35 47 167
Bailey Bayes 1025 Dickinson Team #1 109 167 13 48 168
Drew Krehbiel 1073 Kingman Alt 108 169 34 43 169
Brett Holloway 1235 Woodson Alt 107 170 39 50 170
Ben Jensen 1158 River Valley Team #2 106 171 39 35 171
Taten Pulec 1111 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 106 171 28 48 172
Reed Papay 1087 Meade Team #1 106 171 20 48 173
Katrina Ukena 1071 Kingman Team #1 105 174 37 48 174
Braden Draper 1037 Ford Team #1 105 174 27 48 175
Robert Askew 1036 Ford Team #1 103 176 33 40 176
Brianne Nelsen 1224 Wilson Team #1 101 177 34 21 177
Austin McNett 1228 Woodson Alt 96 178 0 48 178
Kaytee Anderes 1017 CKD Team #1 95 179 25 48 179
Andrew Noll 1099 Meadowlark Team #3 94 180 30 42 180
Bryce Signer 1227 Wilson Alt 91 181 0 43 181
Waude Underwood 1121 Post Rock Team #1 89 182 26 43 182
Ethan 1084 Marion Alt 89 182 0 43 183
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Louis Sohnrey 1044 Geary Team #1 85 184 15 43 184
Lindsey Dankenbring 1154 River Valley Alt 82 185 22 15 185
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Marion Team #1 427 1 1
Russell Team #1 420 2 2
River Valley Team #1 416 3 3
Wallace Team #1 416 3 4
Wildcat Team #2 413 5 5
Cheyenne Team #1 411 6 6
Southwind Team # 2 410 7 7
Reno Team #1 409 8 8
Johnson Team #1 409 8 9
Wildcat Team #1 408 10 10
Phillips-Rooks Team #2 406 11 11
Leavenworth Team #1 405 12 12
Meadowlark Team #1 403 13 13
Franklin Team #1 402 14 14
Miami Team #1 402 14 15
River Valley Team #2 402 14 16
Greeley Team #1 401 17 17
Southwind Team #1 399 18 18
Douglas Team #1 398 19 19
Greenwood Team #1 398 19 20
Shawnee Team #1 398 19 21
Barber Team #1 396 22 22
Dickinson Team #1 395 23 23
Woodson Team #1 395 23 24
Wabuansee Team #1 393 25 25
Meadowlark Team #2 391 26 26
Kingman Team #1 390 27 27
Meadowlark Team #3 386 28 28
Scott Team #1 383 29 29
Pottawatomie Team #1 382 30 30
Barton Team #1 380 31 31
Riley Team #1 380 31 32
Linn Team #1 376 33 33
CKD Team #1 375 34 34
Wilson Team #1 372 35 35
Ellis Team #1 370 36 36
Harvey Team #1 368 37 37
Pratt Team #1 366 38 38
Ford Team #1 359 39 39
Meade Team #1 354 40 40
Phillips-Rooks Team #1 354 40 41
Post Rock Team #1 350 42 42
Geary Team #1 339 43 43
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Individual 
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1st Tie-
Breaker

2nd Tie-
Breaker

FINAL 
RANK

Grace  Hammer 1200 Wallace Team #1 294 1 97 100 1
Lauren Geis 1081 Marion Team #1 293 2 93 100 2
Callahan Grund 1198 Wallace Team #1 288 3 93 97 3
Nate Pitts 1139 Reno Team #1 288 3 90 100 4
Dean Klahr 1091 Meadowlark Team #1 285 5 85 100 5
Wyatt  Durst 1150 River Valley Team #1 284 6 90 97 6
Andrew Anderson 1212 Wildcat Team #2 283 7 92 100 7
Chisum Grund 1199 Wallace Alt 283 7 86 100 8
Lane Perry 1196 Wallace Team #1 282 8 86 100 9
Ryan Coulson 1023 Dickinson Team #1 282 9 85 100 10
Greg Schlickau 1141 Reno Team #1 282 9 85 100 11
Chase Gleason 1187 Southwind Alt 281 12 86 100 12
Andrew Tiemeyer 1151 River Valley Team #1 281 12 81 100 13
Taylor Ohlde 1239 Leavenworth Team #1 280 14 90 97 14
Cade Hibdon 1039 Franklin Team #1 280 14 89 100 15
Clayton Moubry 1161 Russell Team #1 280 14 89 100 16
Kristen Dunham 1242 Wildcat Team Alt 280 14 85 100 17
Lane Mai 1162 Russell Team #1 279 18 88 95 18
Taylor Paxson 1003 Barber Team #1 278 19 80 100 19
Macy Scott 1094 Meadowlark Team #2 277 20 87 97 20
Davey Dukart 1142 Reno Team #1 277 20 82 100 21
Caitlin Dreher 1183 Southwind Team #1 277 17 80 100 22
Brett Holloway 1235 Woodson Alt 277 20 79 100 23
Josh VanLaeys 1115 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 276 24 82 94 24
Taylor Nickel 1195 Wabuansee Team #1 276 20 82 97 25
Emily Elfers 1020 Cheyenne Team #1 276 24 81 97 26
Addie Bruns 1102 Miami Team #1 275 27 86 94 27
Jordan Moubry 1160 Russell Team #1 275 27 82 100 28
Rylan Lauden 1101 Miami Team #1 275 27 81 94 29
Jefferson Simmons 1153 River Valley Team #1 275 27 79 100 30
Cade Lonker 1001 Barber Team #1 274 31 81 98 31
ShaKotah Blanka 1021 Cheyenne Team #1 274 31 79 100 32
Tanner Aherin 1112 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 273 33 78 98 33
Michael Dix 1110 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 272 34 80 94 34
Bryce Roberts 1079 Marion Team #1 272 34 77 100 35
Michael Baumgartner 1097 Meadowlark Team #3 270 35 75 95 36
Taylor Archibald 1018 Cheyenne Team #1 270 35 72 100 37
Casey Craver 1014 CKD Team #1 269 37 81 97 38
Regan Kats 1114 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 269 37 75 97 39
Erika Graham 1145 Riley Team #1 268 39 77 100 40
Ted Chambers 1105 Miami Team #1 268 39 74 100 41
Tyler Hall 1173 Scott Team #1 268 39 74 100 42
Payton Mai 1163 Russell Team #1 268 39 70 100 43
Kyle Apley 1122 Pottawatomie Team #1 267 43 80 92 44
Jackson Newby 1207 Wildcat Team #1 267 39 78 94 45
Morgan Woelk 1048 Greeley Team #1 267 43 78 95 46

Contestant Name & Number

CATTLE

Page 13 of 30
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CATTLE

Drew George 1186 Southwind Team #1 267 39 76 94 47
Anna Carpenter 1194 Wabuansee Team #1 267 39 76 95 48
Taylor Fischer 1035 Ford Team #1 267 43 76 100 49
Trace Mulligan 1175 Scott Team #1 267 43 71 100 50
Blake Foraker 1165 Sedgwick Ind 267 43 71 100 51
Joelle Sylvester 1123 Pottawatomie Team #1 267 43 70 100 52
Jordyn Barten 1024 Dickinson Team #1 266 52 80 88 53
Kodi VanLaeys 1113 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 265 53 70 100 54
Trent Johnson 1191 Southwind Team # 1 264 49 76 95 55
Alexa Maulsby 1220 Wildcat Team #1 264 49 75 94 56
Skyler Glenn 1172 Scott Team #1 264 54 72 97 57
Karl  Riffel 1078 Marion Team #1 264 54 71 100 58
Grady Hammer 1201 Wallace Team #1 263 53 78 95 59
Dakota Ferguson 1040 Franklin Team #1 263 58 72 100 60
Nicholas Meyer 1080 Marion Team #1 262 60 78 95 61
Becky Wendland 1231 Woodson Team #1 262 55 77 95 62
Shiani Hughes 1006 Barton Team #1 262 60 67 97 63
Chance Hultgren 1026 Dickinson Team #1 261 63 71 95 64
Caleb Krehbiel 1072 Kingman Alt 261 63 69 97 65
Mindi Holloway 1232 Woodson Team #1 261 58 61 100 66
Garrett Brunch 1019 Cheyenne Team #1 260 66 78 92 67
Gus Hopkins 1190 Southwind Alt 260 66 75 85 68
Alyssa Casperson 1236 Leavenworth Team #1 260 66 68 98 69
Joe Gleason 1178 Shawnee Team #1 259 69 73 94 70
Colben Dodson 1211 Wildcat Team #2 259 61 70 89 71
Gabby Bond 1148 Riley Team #1 259 69 64 97 72
Ben Jensen 1158 River Valley Team #2 258 72 68 95 73
Levi Chermak 1015 CKD Team #1 258 72 67 94 74
Quentin Haas 1053 Greenwood Team #1 258 72 67 100 75
Sami Montgomery 1095 Meadowlark Team #2 258 72 66 97 76
Justin Leonard 1028 Douglas Team #1 258 72 66 98 77
Hardin Perry 1197 Wallace Alt 258 72 58 100 78
Scuyler Zenger 1157 River Valley Team #2 257 78 68 92 79
Ryann Kats 1117 Phillips-Rooks Alt 257 78 67 94 80
Jackson Fike 1125 Pottawatomie Team #1 257 78 62 95 81
Ryan Koons 1086 Meade Team #1 256 81 73 88 82
Reid Beeman 1054 Greenwood Team #1 256 81 68 88 83
Lane Minihan 1124 Pottawatomie Alt 256 81 64 97 84
Andrew Noll 1099 Meadowlark Team #3 256 81 60 98 85
Evan Woodberry 1041 Franklin Team #1 255 85 73 97 86
Rachel  Chall 1064 Johnson Team #1 255 85 71 94 87
Lane Pfannenstiel 1033 Ellis Team #1 255 85 70 94 88
Drew Krehbiel 1073 Kingman Alt 255 85 66 94 89
Kashli Holthaus 1051 Greeley Team #1 255 85 60 95 90
Tristan Davis 1042 Franklin Team #1 254 90 75 88 91
Halen Hier 1192 Wabuansee Team #1 254 78 69 95 92
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Erin Bayless 1177 Shawnee Team #1 254 90 62 100 93
Kiersten Scott 1174 Scott Team #1 253 93 76 94 94
Ethan Sylvester 1127 Pottawatomie Alt 253 93 70 100 95
Isaac Meyer 1098 Meadowlark Team #3 253 93 69 94 96
Emily Updegrove 1233 Woodson Team #1 253 81 67 92 97
Ty Ruckert 1146 Riley Team #1 253 93 65 92 98
Mikayla Winter 1147 Riley Team #1 253 93 65 97 99
Sam Davis 1052 Greenwood Team #1 252 99 68 89 100
Katie Shafer 1007 Barton Team #1 252 99 62 95 101
Hannah Fry 1185 Southwind Team #1 251 87 68 88 102
John Kennedy 1092 Meadowlark Team #1 251 101 58 95 103
Kyle Hendrickson 1104 Miami Team #1 251 101 58 95 104
Ty Stewart 1155 River Valley Team #1 251 101 53 100 105
Jacob Schmeidler 1034 Ellis Team #1 250 105 69 88 106
Gunther Wehrman 1029 Douglas Team #1 250 105 68 82 107
Tyce Lonker 1002 Barber Team #1 250 105 67 88 108
Holly Swearingen 1030 Douglas Team #1 250 105 63 92 109
Campbell Martin 1038 Ford Team #1 250 105 55 97 110
Victoria Thompson 1237 Leavenworth Team #1 249 110 73 100 111
Leah Parsons 1238 Leavenworth Team #1 249 110 61 94 112
Bethany Ritter 1226 Wilson Team #1 248 98 63 89 113
Mikey Hughes 1005 Barton Team #1 248 112 62 92 114
Ariel Abbott 1069 Kingman Team #1 248 112 53 100 115
Jerica Hall 1208 Wildcat Team #1 247 101 75 88 116
Cambry Schrag 1136 Pratt Team #1 247 115 47 100 117
Elizabthe Donaldson 1031 Douglas Team #1 246 117 66 89 118
Kaitlynn Jones 1085 Meade Team #1 246 117 66 89 119
Kaytee Anderes 1017 CKD Team #1 246 117 53 95 120
Rhett Newby 1213 Wildcat Team #2 245 106 63 94 121
Sierra Cargill 1004 Barber Team #1 245 120 62 92 122
Payke Brown 1093 Meadowlark Team #2 245 120 60 100 123
Tobias Popchoke 1066 Johnson Team #1 245 120 53 100 124
Braden Draper 1037 Ford Team #1 245 120 50 95 125
Katie Fehlman 1043 Geary Team #1 245 120 48 100 126
Hayden Cole 1182 Southwind Team # 2 244 112 73 76 127
Hunter Johnson 1159 River Valley Team #2 244 126 72 82 128
Zachary Heine 1193 Wabuansee Team #1 244 112 67 82 129
Thadd Robison 1068 Kingman Team #1 244 126 63 85 130
Breanna Hamilton 1065 Johnson Team #1 243 130 67 80 131
Luke Martin 1156 River Valley Team #2 243 130 57 92 132
Brianne Nelsen 1224 Wilson Team #1 243 116 55 94 133
Colten Heffern 1189 Southwind Team # 2 242 119 75 77 134
Tristan Parks 1089 Meadowlark Team #1 242 133 69 82 135
Sam Gleason 1179 Shawnee Team #1 241 135 78 83 136
Wyatt  Schmidt 1046 Greeley Team #1 241 135 64 100 137
Robert Askew 1036 Ford Team #1 241 135 60 88 138
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Kelli Holthaus 1049 Greeley Alt 241 135 53 100 139
Kale Watchous 1056 Harvey Team #1 241 135 52 89 140
Justin Ungeheuer 1076 Linn Team #1 240 140 62 83 141
Isaac Brunkow 1128 Pottawatomie Team #1 239 141 65 83 142
Micayla Stika 1083 Marion Alt 239 141 60 88 143
Taten Pulec 1111 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 239 141 58 88 144
Tyler Marr 1120 Post Rock Team #1 238 144 62 86 145
Ky Lee 1209 Wildcat Team #1 238 129 59 88 146
Tyler Sale 1210 Wildcat Team #2 238 129 58 85 147
Tessa Beeman 1055 Greenwood Team #1 237 147 59 82 148
Taylor Russell 1176 Shawnee Team #1 237 147 57 100 149
Seth McCarter 1225 Wilson Team #1 237 132 53 89 150
Saige  Twiner 1135 Pratt Team #1 236 150 41 97 151
Grace  Broyles 1074 Linn Team #1 235 151 70 83 152
Conrad Vajnar 1032 Ellis Team #1 235 151 56 89 153
Linda Shinkle 1223 Wilson Team #1 233 138 70 88 154
Wyatt  Sandness 1075 Linn Team #1 233 153 64 85 155
Jacey Wedel 1058 Harvey Team #1 231 155 45 95 156
Riley Angleton 1181 Southwind Team # 2 230 141 59 89 157
Jason Klamm 1140 Reno Team #1 229 157 68 65 158
Hayden Schrag 1137 Pratt Team #1 229 157 49 83 159
Cheyenne Lindsey 1077 Linn Team #1 228 159 78 100 160
Samantha Beauchamp 1090 Meadowlark Team #1 227 160 51 83 161
Lindsey Dankenbring 1154 River Valley Alt 226 161 40 97 162
Mattie Shafer 1008 Barton Team #1 225 162 49 83 163
Elijah Stone 1047 Greeley Team #1 223 163 66 100 164
Oakley Kauffman 1070 Kingman Team #1 223 163 50 77 165
Dene Dryden 1109 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 221 165 59 80 166
Madeline  Black 1060 Harvey Team #1 220 166 64 70 167
Austin Black 1134 Pratt Team #1 220 166 54 82 168
Emily Weideman 1067 Johnson Team #1 217 168 62 71 169
Waude Underwood 1121 Post Rock Team #1 216 169 60 64 170
Haley Kussman 1119 Post Rock Team #1 216 169 50 73 171
Joseph Kennedy 1100 Meadowlark Team #3 211 171 45 89 172
Katrina Ukena 1071 Kingman Team #1 207 172 58 59 173
Regan Dillow 1184 Southwind Team # 2 204 157 55 58 174
Brett Boyles 1118 Post Rock Team #1 202 174 44 88 175
Brityne Rucker 1059 Harvey Team #1 202 174 34 85 176
Bailey Bayes 1025 Dickinson Team #1 199 176 35 70 177
Brett McGee 1234 Woodson Team #1 195 161 62 56 178
Collyn Fouard 1016 CKD Team #1 195 177 51 82 179
Reed Papay 1087 Meade Team #1 181 179 48 70 180
Lewis Bolinger 1096 Meadowlark Team #2 180 180 53 80 181
Austin McNett 1228 Woodson Alt 178 181 0 85 182
Ethan 1084 Marion Alt 176 182 0 85 183
Rebekah Thomas 1045 Geary Team #1 174 183 48 53 184
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Bryce Signer 1227 Wilson Alt 158 184 0 82 185
Louis Sohnrey 1044 Geary Team #1 153 185 30 52 186
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County Team Score Team Rank 1st Tie-
Breaker

2nd Tie-
Breaker

FINAL 
RANK

Wallace Team #1 864 1 1
Reno Team #1 847 2 2
River Valley Team #1 840 3 3
Russell Team #1 834 4 4
Marion Team #1 829 5 5
Cheyenne Team #1 820 6 6
Miami Team #1 818 7 7
Phillips-Rooks Team #2 818 7 8
Dickinson Team #1 809 9 9
Southwind Team #1 808 10 10
Barber Team #1 802 11 11
Scott Team #1 799 12 12
Franklin Team #1 798 13 13
Wabuansee Team #1 797 14 14
Pottawatomie Team #1 791 15 15
Leavenworth Team #1 789 16 16
Wildcat Team #2 787 17 17
Meadowlark Team #2 780 18 18
Riley Team #1 780 18 19
Meadowlark Team #3 779 20 20
Meadowlark Team #1 778 21 21
Wildcat Team #1 778 21 22
Woodson Team #1 776 23 23
CKD Team #1 773 24 24
Greenwood Team #1 766 25 25
Greeley Team #1 763 26 26
Barton Team #1 762 27 27
Ford Team #1 762 27 28
River Valley Team #2 759 29 29
Douglas Team #1 758 30 30
Shawnee Team #1 754 31 31
Johnson Team #1 743 32 32
Ellis Team #1 740 33 33
Phillips-Rooks Team #1 732 34 34
Wilson Team #1 728 35 35
Southwind Team # 2 716 36 36
Kingman Team #1 715 37 37
Pratt Team #1 712 38 38
Linn Team #1 708 39 39
Harvey Team #1 692 40 40
Meade Team #1 683 41 41
Post Rock Team #1 670 42 42
Geary Team #1 572 43 43
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Grace  Hammer 1200 Wallace Team #1 190 1 188 1
Nate Pitts 1139 Reno Team #1 184 2 196 2
Taylor Ohlde 1239 Leavenworth Team #1 182 3 193 3
Lauren Geis 1081 Marion Team #1 182 3 197 4
Callahan Grund 1198 Wallace Team #1 181 5 191 5
Andrew Anderson 1212 Wildcat Team #2 181 5 200 6
Wyatt  Durst 1150 River Valley Team #1 179 7 190 7
Lane Perry 1196 Wallace Team #1 179 7 194 8
Clayton Moubry 1161 Russell Team #1 179 7 196 9
Lane Mai 1162 Russell Team #1 177 10 188 10
Cade Hibdon 1039 Franklin Team #1 176 11 189 11
Chase Gleason 1187 Southwind Alt 175 12 194 12
Jefferson Simmons 1153 River Valley Team #1 174 13 195 13
Ryan Coulson 1023 Dickinson Team #1 174 13 196 14
Dean Klahr 1091 Meadowlark Team #1 172 15 200 15
Andrew Tiemeyer 1151 River Valley Team #1 171 16 196 16
Rylan Lauden 1101 Miami Team #1 170 17 192 17
Jordan Moubry 1160 Russell Team #1 169 18 194 18
Addie Bruns 1102 Miami Team #1 168 19 182 19
Chisum Grund 1199 Wallace Alt 168 19 190 20
Josh VanLaeys 1115 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 167 21 188 21
Kristen Dunham 1242 Wildcat Team Alt 167 21 194 22
Macy Scott 1094 Meadowlark Team #2 167 21 197 23
Taylor Paxson 1003 Barber Team #1 163 24 196 24
Davey Dukart 1142 Reno Team #1 163 24 198 25
Sam Gleason 1179 Shawnee Team #1 162 26 180 26
Bryce Roberts 1079 Marion Team #1 161 27 194 27
Caitlin Dreher 1183 Southwind Team #1 161 27 194 28
Garrett Brunch 1019 Cheyenne Team #1 160 28 186 29
Jordyn Barten 1024 Dickinson Team #1 160 28 188 30
Nicholas Meyer 1080 Marion Team #1 160 28 195 31
Grady Hammer 1201 Wallace Team #1 159 31 180 32
Greg Schlickau 1141 Reno Team #1 159 31 189 33
Kyle Apley 1122 Pottawatomie Team #1 159 31 190 34
Cade Lonker 1001 Barber Team #1 159 31 191 35
Cheyenne Lindsey 1077 Linn Team #1 158 35 193 36
Emily Elfers 1020 Cheyenne Team #1 158 35 197 37
Tanner Aherin 1112 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 157 37 185 38
Trent Johnson 1191 Southwind Team # 1 157 37 188 39
Michael Dix 1110 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 157 37 192 40
Evan Woodberry 1041 Franklin Team #1 157 37 193 41
Gus Hopkins 1190 Southwind Alt 156 41 183 42
Becky Wendland 1231 Woodson Team #1 156 41 188 43
ShaKotah Blanka 1021 Cheyenne Team #1 156 41 198 44
Drew George 1186 Southwind Team #1 155 44 176 45
Morgan Woelk 1048 Greeley Team #1 155 44 182 46

Contestant Name & Number

REASONS
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Alexa Maulsby 1220 Wildcat Team #1 155 44 184 47
Dakota Ferguson 1040 Franklin Team #1 155 44 186 48
Jerica Hall 1208 Wildcat Team #1 154 48 176 49
Payton Mai 1163 Russell Team #1 154 48 189 50
Victoria Thompson 1237 Leavenworth Team #1 154 48 190 51
Brett Holloway 1235 Woodson Alt 154 48 196 52
Hayden Cole 1182 Southwind Team # 2 153 52 176 53
Ryan Koons 1086 Meade Team #1 152 53 186 54
Regan Kats 1114 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 152 53 186 55
Casey Craver 1014 CKD Team #1 152 53 193 56
Taylor Fischer 1035 Ford Team #1 152 53 193 57
Joe Gleason 1178 Shawnee Team #1 151 57 187 58
Kiersten Scott 1174 Scott Team #1 151 57 192 59
Trace Mulligan 1175 Scott Team #1 151 57 193 60
Taylor Nickel 1195 Wabuansee Team #1 150 60 185 61
Kodi VanLaeys 1113 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 150 60 189 62
Erika Graham 1145 Riley Team #1 150 60 191 63
Karl  Riffel 1078 Marion Team #1 150 60 194 64
Colten Heffern 1189 Southwind Team # 2 149 64 175 65
Hannah Fry 1185 Southwind Team #1 149 64 181 66
Skyler Glenn 1172 Scott Team #1 149 64 188 67
Tristan Parks 1089 Meadowlark Team #1 147 67 176 68
Anna Carpenter 1194 Wabuansee Team #1 147 67 195 69
Elijah Stone 1047 Greeley Team #1 146 69 189 70
Jackson Newby 1207 Wildcat Team #1 146 69 192 71
Blake Foraker 1165 Sedgwick Ind 146 69 200 72
Hunter Johnson 1159 River Valley Team #2 145 72 163 73
Breanna Hamilton 1065 Johnson Team #1 145 72 174 74
Michael Baumgartner 1097 Meadowlark Team #3 145 72 177 75
Linda Shinkle 1223 Wilson Team #1 144 75 178 76
Tristan Davis 1042 Franklin Team #1 144 75 179 77
Kaitlynn Jones 1085 Meade Team #1 144 75 189 78
Justin Leonard 1028 Douglas Team #1 144 75 193 79
Taylor Archibald 1018 Cheyenne Team #1 144 75 194 80
Kyle Hendrickson 1104 Miami Team #1 144 75 195 81
Joelle Sylvester 1123 Pottawatomie Team #1 144 75 200 82
Tyler Hall 1173 Scott Team #1 143 82 189 83
Alyssa Casperson 1236 Leavenworth Team #1 143 82 196 84
Halen Hier 1192 Wabuansee Team #1 142 84 176 85
Isaac Meyer 1098 Meadowlark Team #3 142 84 181 86
Lane Pfannenstiel 1033 Ellis Team #1 142 84 187 87
Reid Beeman 1054 Greenwood Team #1 141 87 176 88
Sam Davis 1052 Greenwood Team #1 141 87 179 89
Colben Dodson 1211 Wildcat Team #2 141 87 183 90
Chance Hultgren 1026 Dickinson Team #1 141 87 193 91
Quentin Haas 1053 Greenwood Team #1 141 87 198 92
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Jason Klamm 1140 Reno Team #1 140 92 137 93
Ryann Kats 1117 Phillips-Rooks Alt 140 92 188 94
Tyce Lonker 1002 Barber Team #1 139 94 176 95
Shiani Hughes 1006 Barton Team #1 139 94 186 96
Ted Chambers 1105 Miami Team #1 139 94 194 97
Madeline  Black 1060 Harvey Team #1 138 97 163 98
Scuyler Zenger 1157 River Valley Team #2 138 97 173 99
Thadd Robison 1068 Kingman Team #1 138 97 179 100
Emily Updegrove 1233 Woodson Team #1 138 97 192 101
Gunther Wehrman 1029 Douglas Team #1 137 101 149 102
Elizabthe Donaldson 1031 Douglas Team #1 137 101 187 103
Katrina Ukena 1071 Kingman Team #1 136 103 154 104
Holly Swearingen 1030 Douglas Team #1 136 103 173 105
Sami Montgomery 1095 Meadowlark Team #2 136 103 190 106
Grace  Broyles 1074 Linn Team #1 135 106 160 107
Jacob Schmeidler 1034 Ellis Team #1 135 106 162 108
Ben Jensen 1158 River Valley Team #2 135 106 177 109
Mikayla Winter 1147 Riley Team #1 135 106 187 110
Drew Krehbiel 1073 Kingman Alt 135 106 187 111
Wyatt  Schmidt 1046 Greeley Team #1 135 106 194 112
Lane Minihan 1124 Pottawatomie Alt 135 106 194 113
Rhett Newby 1213 Wildcat Team #2 134 113 188 114
Brett McGee 1234 Woodson Team #1 133 114 144 115
Gabby Bond 1148 Riley Team #1 133 114 184 116
Levi Chermak 1015 CKD Team #1 133 114 192 117
Justin Ungeheuer 1076 Linn Team #1 132 117 154 118
Caleb Krehbiel 1072 Kingman Alt 132 117 195 119
Emily Weideman 1067 Johnson Team #1 131 119 148 120
Ethan Sylvester 1127 Pottawatomie Alt 131 119 167 121
Rachel  Chall 1064 Johnson Team #1 131 119 175 122
Riley Angleton 1181 Southwind Team # 2 130 122 160 123
Isaac Brunkow 1128 Pottawatomie Team #1 130 122 165 124
Ky Lee 1209 Wildcat Team #1 130 122 182 125
Bethany Ritter 1226 Wilson Team #1 130 122 183 126
Seth McCarter 1225 Wilson Team #1 130 122 187 127
Zachary Heine 1193 Wabuansee Team #1 129 127 173 128
Jackson Fike 1125 Pottawatomie Team #1 129 127 185 129
Payke Brown 1093 Meadowlark Team #2 129 127 192 130
Campbell Martin 1038 Ford Team #1 129 127 195 131
Brianne Nelsen 1224 Wilson Team #1 127 131 155 132
Sierra Cargill 1004 Barber Team #1 127 131 171 133
Regan Dillow 1184 Southwind Team # 2 126 133 152 134
Ty Ruckert 1146 Riley Team #1 126 133 190 135
Wyatt  Sandness 1075 Linn Team #1 125 135 159 136
Ty Stewart 1155 River Valley Team #1 125 135 177 137
Conrad Vajnar 1032 Ellis Team #1 125 135 182 138
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Tyler Sale 1210 Wildcat Team #2 125 135 183 139
Mikey Hughes 1005 Barton Team #1 125 135 190 140
Robert Askew 1036 Ford Team #1 124 140 174 141
Leah Parsons 1238 Leavenworth Team #1 122 141 188 142
Katie Shafer 1007 Barton Team #1 122 141 195 143
Collyn Fouard 1016 CKD Team #1 120 143 166 144
Luke Martin 1156 River Valley Team #2 120 143 175 145
Andrew Noll 1099 Meadowlark Team #3 120 143 186 146
Tessa Beeman 1055 Greenwood Team #1 119 146 161 147
Erin Bayless 1177 Shawnee Team #1 119 146 194 148
Tobias Popchoke 1066 Johnson Team #1 118 148 192 149
Tyler Marr 1120 Post Rock Team #1 117 149 172 150
Kashli Holthaus 1051 Greeley Team #1 117 149 195 151
Taten Pulec 1111 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 116 151 186 152
Waude Underwood 1121 Post Rock Team #1 115 152 128 153
Dene Dryden 1109 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 115 152 150 154
Micayla Stika 1083 Marion Alt 115 152 181 155
John Kennedy 1092 Meadowlark Team #1 115 152 185 156
Oakley Kauffman 1070 Kingman Team #1 114 156 175 157
Ariel Abbott 1069 Kingman Team #1 113 157 184 158
Hardin Perry 1197 Wallace Alt 113 157 198 159
Rebekah Thomas 1045 Geary Team #1 111 159 148 160
Austin Black 1134 Pratt Team #1 111 159 176 161
Mindi Holloway 1232 Woodson Team #1 111 159 193 162
Kelli Holthaus 1049 Greeley Alt 110 162 194 163
Cambry Schrag 1136 Pratt Team #1 107 163 167 164
Braden Draper 1037 Ford Team #1 107 163 193 165
Kaytee Anderes 1017 CKD Team #1 106 165 189 166
Jacey Wedel 1058 Harvey Team #1 105 166 169 167
Joseph Kennedy 1100 Meadowlark Team #3 105 166 170 168
Mattie Shafer 1008 Barton Team #1 105 166 176 169
Taylor Russell 1176 Shawnee Team #1 103 169 198 170
Kale Watchous 1056 Harvey Team #1 100 170 161 171
Haley Kussman 1119 Post Rock Team #1 100 170 170 172
Hayden Schrag 1137 Pratt Team #1 99 172 181 173
Katie Fehlman 1043 Geary Team #1 96 173 198 174
Lewis Bolinger 1096 Meadowlark Team #2 93 174 149 175
Samantha Beauchamp 1090 Meadowlark Team #1 91 175 179 176
Reed Papay 1087 Meade Team #1 88 176 139 177
Brett Boyles 1118 Post Rock Team #1 85 177 176 178
Brityne Rucker 1059 Harvey Team #1 84 178 173 179
Saige  Twiner 1135 Pratt Team #1 84 178 185 180
Lindsey Dankenbring 1154 River Valley Alt 80 180 143 181
Bailey Bayes 1025 Dickinson Team #1 64 181 157 182
Louis Sohnrey 1044 Geary Team #1 60 182 142 183
Bryce Signer 1227 Wilson Alt 0 183 171 184
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Ethan 1084 Marion Alt 0 183 174 185
Austin McNett 1228 Woodson Alt 0 183 180 186
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Wallace Team #1 550 1 1
Russell Team #1 525 2 2
River Valley Team #1 524 3 3
Reno Team #1 506 4 4
Marion Team #1 503 5 5
Franklin Team #1 488 6 6
Miami Team #1 482 7 7
Leavenworth Team #1 479 8 8
Phillips-Rooks Team #2 476 9 9
Dickinson Team #1 475 10 10
Cheyenne Team #1 474 11 11
Southwind Team #1 473 12 12
Barber Team #1 461 13 13
Wildcat Team #2 456 14 14
Wildcat Team #1 455 15 15
Scott Team #1 451 16 16
Wabuansee Team #1 439 17 17
Greeley Team #1 436 18 18
Meadowlark Team #1 434 19 19
Pottawatomie Team #1 433 20 20
Meadowlark Team #2 432 21 21
Shawnee Team #1 432 21 22
Southwind Team # 2 432 21 23
Woodson Team #1 427 24 24
Linn Team #1 425 25 25
Greenwood Team #1 423 26 26
Douglas Team #1 418 27 27
Riley Team #1 418 27 28
River Valley Team #2 418 27 29
Johnson Team #1 407 30 30
Meadowlark Team #3 407 30 31
CKD Team #1 405 32 32
Ford Team #1 405 32 33
Wilson Team #1 404 34 34
Ellis Team #1 402 35 35
Kingman Team #1 388 36 36
Phillips-Rooks Team #1 388 36 37
Barton Team #1 386 38 38
Meade Team #1 384 39 39
Harvey Team #1 343 40 40
Post Rock Team #1 332 41 41
Pratt Team #1 317 42 42
Geary Team #1 267 43 43
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Lauren Geis 1081 Marion Team #1 577 1 182 197 1
Andrew Anderson 1212 Wildcat Team #2 570 2 181 200 2
Dean Klahr 1091 Meadowlark Team #1 570 2 172 200 3
Grace  Hammer 1200 Wallace Team #1 567 4 190 188 4
Andrew Tiemeyer 1151 River Valley Team #1 567 4 171 196 5
Taylor Ohlde 1239 Leavenworth Team #1 564 6 182 193 6
Wyatt  Durst 1150 River Valley Team #1 564 6 179 190 7
Chase Gleason 1187 Southwind Alt 564 6 175 194
Ryan Coulson 1023 Dickinson Team #1 563 9 174 196 8
Callahan Grund 1198 Wallace Team #1 562 10 181 191 9
Nate Pitts 1139 Reno Team #1 561 11 184 196 10
Lane Perry 1196 Wallace Team #1 561 11 179 194 11
Lane Mai 1162 Russell Team #1 559 13 177 188 12
Clayton Moubry 1161 Russell Team #1 558 14 179 196 13
Jefferson Simmons 1153 River Valley Team #1 556 15 174 195 14
Rylan Lauden 1101 Miami Team #1 556 15 170 192 15
Macy Scott 1094 Meadowlark Team #2 553 17 167 197 16
Davey Dukart 1142 Reno Team #1 551 18 163 198 17
Jordan Moubry 1160 Russell Team #1 550 19 169 194 18
Caitlin Dreher 1183 Southwind Team #1 550 19 161 194 19
Chisum Grund 1199 Wallace Alt 549 21 168 190 20
Josh VanLaeys 1115 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 547 22 167 188 21
Kristen Dunham 1242 Wildcat Team Alt 547 22 167 194 22
ShaKotah Blanka 1021 Cheyenne Team #1 547 22 156 198 23
Cade Hibdon 1039 Franklin Team #1 546 25 176 189 24
Emily Elfers 1020 Cheyenne Team #1 546 25 158 197 25
Addie Bruns 1102 Miami Team #1 543 27 168 182 26
Bryce Roberts 1079 Marion Team #1 542 28 161 194 27
Nicholas Meyer 1080 Marion Team #1 542 28 160 195 28
Kyle Apley 1122 Pottawatomie Team #1 542 28 159 190 29
Blake Foraker 1165 Sedgwick Ind 540 30 146 200 30
Greg Schlickau 1141 Reno Team #1 539 31 159 189 31
Taylor Paxson 1003 Barber Team #1 538 32 163 196 32
Michael Dix 1110 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 537 33 157 192 33
Payton Mai 1163 Russell Team #1 537 33 154 189 34
Jordyn Barten 1024 Dickinson Team #1 536 35 160 188 35
Trace Mulligan 1175 Scott Team #1 536 35 151 193 36
Tanner Aherin 1112 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 535 37 157 185 37
Garrett Brunch 1019 Cheyenne Team #1 534 38 160 186 38
Trent Johnson 1191 Southwind Team # 1 534 38 157 188 39
Karl  Riffel 1078 Marion Team #1 533 40 150 194 40
Jackson Newby 1207 Wildcat Team #1 533 40 146 192 41
Gus Hopkins 1190 Southwind Alt 531 42 156 183 42
Becky Wendland 1231 Woodson Team #1 530 43 156 188 43
Dakota Ferguson 1040 Franklin Team #1 530 43 155 186 44
Casey Craver 1014 CKD Team #1 530 43 152 193 45

Contestant Name & Number

OVERALL
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Kodi VanLaeys 1113 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 530 43 150 189 46
Regan Kats 1114 Phillips-Rooks Team #2 529 47 152 186 47
Taylor Archibald 1018 Cheyenne Team #1 529 47 144 194 48
Taylor Fischer 1035 Ford Team #1 528 49 152 193 49
Erika Graham 1145 Riley Team #1 528 49 150 191 50
Grady Hammer 1201 Wallace Team #1 527 51 159 180 51
Alexa Maulsby 1220 Wildcat Team #1 526 52 155 184 52
Skyler Glenn 1172 Scott Team #1 526 52 149 188 53
Evan Woodberry 1041 Franklin Team #1 525 54 157 193 54
Taylor Nickel 1195 Wabuansee Team #1 525 54 150 185 55
Joelle Sylvester 1123 Pottawatomie Team #1 525 54 144 200 56
Hayden Cole 1182 Southwind Team # 2 524 57 153 176 57
Quentin Haas 1053 Greenwood Team #1 524 57 141 198 58
Justin Leonard 1028 Douglas Team #1 523 59 144 193 59
Ted Chambers 1105 Miami Team #1 523 59 139 194 60
Cade Lonker 1001 Barber Team #1 522 61 159 191 61
Joe Gleason 1178 Shawnee Team #1 522 61 151 187 62
Kaitlynn Jones 1085 Meade Team #1 522 61 144 189 63
Tyler Hall 1173 Scott Team #1 522 61 143 189 64
Ryann Kats 1117 Phillips-Rooks Alt 522 61 140 188 65
Emily Updegrove 1233 Woodson Team #1 522 61 138 192 66
Sam Gleason 1179 Shawnee Team #1 520 67 162 180 67
Drew George 1186 Southwind Team #1 520 67 155 176 68
Kiersten Scott 1174 Scott Team #1 518 69 151 192 69
Michael Baumgartner 1097 Meadowlark Team #3 518 69 145 177 70
Morgan Woelk 1048 Greeley Team #1 516 71 155 182 71
Alyssa Casperson 1236 Leavenworth Team #1 516 71 143 196 72
Colben Dodson 1211 Wildcat Team #2 516 71 141 183 73
Anna Carpenter 1194 Wabuansee Team #1 515 74 147 195 74
Colten Heffern 1189 Southwind Team # 2 514 75 149 175 75
Kyle Hendrickson 1104 Miami Team #1 514 75 144 195 76
Lane Pfannenstiel 1033 Ellis Team #1 514 75 142 187 77
Reid Beeman 1054 Greenwood Team #1 513 78 141 176 78
Tristan Davis 1042 Franklin Team #1 512 79 144 179 79
Caleb Krehbiel 1072 Kingman Alt 512 79 132 195 80
Hannah Fry 1185 Southwind Team #1 511 81 149 181 81
Brett Holloway 1235 Woodson Alt 510 82 154 196 82
Lane Minihan 1124 Pottawatomie Alt 510 82 135 194 83
Levi Chermak 1015 CKD Team #1 510 82 133 192 84
Isaac Meyer 1098 Meadowlark Team #3 509 85 142 181 85
Sami Montgomery 1095 Meadowlark Team #2 509 85 136 190 86
Tristan Parks 1089 Meadowlark Team #1 508 87 147 176 87
Scuyler Zenger 1157 River Valley Team #2 508 87 138 173 88
Hardin Perry 1197 Wallace Alt 507 89 113 198 89
Victoria Thompson 1237 Leavenworth Team #1 506 90 154 190 90
Shiani Hughes 1006 Barton Team #1 506 90 139 186 91
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Jackson Fike 1125 Pottawatomie Team #1 506 90 129 185 92
Elizabthe Donaldson 1031 Douglas Team #1 505 93 137 187 93
Sam Davis 1052 Greenwood Team #1 504 94 141 179 94
Mikey Hughes 1005 Barton Team #1 504 94 125 190 95
Thadd Robison 1068 Kingman Team #1 503 96 138 179 96
Mikayla Winter 1147 Riley Team #1 502 97 135 187 97
Seth McCarter 1225 Wilson Team #1 502 97 130 187 98
Campbell Martin 1038 Ford Team #1 502 97 129 195 99
Ty Ruckert 1146 Riley Team #1 502 97 126 190 100
Ky Lee 1209 Wildcat Team #1 501 101 130 182 101
Tyler Sale 1210 Wildcat Team #2 501 101 125 183 102
Ryan Koons 1086 Meade Team #1 500 103 152 186 103
Tyce Lonker 1002 Barber Team #1 500 103 139 176 104
Wyatt  Schmidt 1046 Greeley Team #1 500 103 135 194 105
Rhett Newby 1213 Wildcat Team #2 500 103 134 188 106
Kashli Holthaus 1051 Greeley Team #1 499 107 117 195 107
Chance Hultgren 1026 Dickinson Team #1 497 108 141 193 108
Tobias Popchoke 1066 Johnson Team #1 496 109 118 192 109
Erin Bayless 1177 Shawnee Team #1 495 110 119 194 110
Hunter Johnson 1159 River Valley Team #2 494 111 145 163 111
Breanna Hamilton 1065 Johnson Team #1 494 111 145 174 112
Leah Parsons 1238 Leavenworth Team #1 494 111 122 188 113
Cheyenne Lindsey 1077 Linn Team #1 493 114 158 193 114
Holly Swearingen 1030 Douglas Team #1 493 114 136 173 115
Katie Shafer 1007 Barton Team #1 493 114 122 195 116
Rachel  Chall 1064 Johnson Team #1 492 117 131 175 117
Jerica Hall 1208 Wildcat Team #1 491 118 154 176 118
Conrad Vajnar 1032 Ellis Team #1 491 118 125 182 119
Payke Brown 1093 Meadowlark Team #2 490 120 129 192 120
Kelli Holthaus 1049 Greeley Alt 490 120 110 194 121
Halen Hier 1192 Wabuansee Team #1 489 122 142 176 122
Bethany Ritter 1226 Wilson Team #1 489 122 130 183 123
Ty Stewart 1155 River Valley Team #1 489 122 125 177 124
Elijah Stone 1047 Greeley Team #1 488 125 146 189 125
Linda Shinkle 1223 Wilson Team #1 488 125 144 178 126
Jacob Schmeidler 1034 Ellis Team #1 488 125 135 162 127
Ariel Abbott 1069 Kingman Team #1 487 128 113 184 128
Mindi Holloway 1232 Woodson Team #1 485 129 111 193 129
Gabby Bond 1148 Riley Team #1 484 130 133 184 130
Luke Martin 1156 River Valley Team #2 483 131 120 175 131
Ben Jensen 1158 River Valley Team #2 482 132 135 177 132
Drew Krehbiel 1073 Kingman Alt 481 133 135 187 133
Sierra Cargill 1004 Barber Team #1 481 133 127 171 134
John Kennedy 1092 Meadowlark Team #1 480 135 115 185 135
Zachary Heine 1193 Wabuansee Team #1 479 136 129 173 136
Taylor Russell 1176 Shawnee Team #1 477 137 103 198 137
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Isaac Brunkow 1128 Pottawatomie Team #1 476 138 130 165 138
Ethan Sylvester 1127 Pottawatomie Alt 475 139 131 167 139
Taten Pulec 1111 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 475 139 116 186 140
Andrew Noll 1099 Meadowlark Team #3 474 141 120 186 141
Katie Fehlman 1043 Geary Team #1 474 141 96 198 142
Braden Draper 1037 Ford Team #1 472 143 107 193 143
Jason Klamm 1140 Reno Team #1 469 144 140 137 144
Madeline  Black 1060 Harvey Team #1 468 145 138 163 145
Oakley Kauffman 1070 Kingman Team #1 468 145 114 175 146
Justin Ungeheuer 1076 Linn Team #1 467 147 132 154 147
Gunther Wehrman 1029 Douglas Team #1 466 148 137 149 148
Brianne Nelsen 1224 Wilson Team #1 466 148 127 155 149
Robert Askew 1036 Ford Team #1 465 150 124 174 150
Cambry Schrag 1136 Pratt Team #1 465 150 107 167 151
Mattie Shafer 1008 Barton Team #1 464 152 105 176 152
Tyler Marr 1120 Post Rock Team #1 463 153 117 172 153
Kaytee Anderes 1017 CKD Team #1 463 153 106 189 154
Riley Angleton 1181 Southwind Team # 2 462 155 130 160 155
Micayla Stika 1083 Marion Alt 462 155 115 181 156
Regan Dillow 1184 Southwind Team # 2 461 157 126 152 157
Jacey Wedel 1058 Harvey Team #1 461 157 105 169 158
Austin Black 1134 Pratt Team #1 459 159 111 176 159
Wyatt  Sandness 1075 Linn Team #1 458 160 125 159 160
Hayden Schrag 1137 Pratt Team #1 458 160 99 181 161
Grace  Broyles 1074 Linn Team #1 457 162 135 160 162
Samantha Beauchamp 1090 Meadowlark Team #1 457 162 91 179 163
Saige  Twiner 1135 Pratt Team #1 457 162 84 185 164
Haley Kussman 1119 Post Rock Team #1 452 165 100 170 165
Emily Weideman 1067 Johnson Team #1 450 166 131 148 166
Tessa Beeman 1055 Greenwood Team #1 449 167 119 161 167
Joseph Kennedy 1100 Meadowlark Team #3 445 168 105 170 168
Katrina Ukena 1071 Kingman Team #1 444 169 136 154 169
Kale Watchous 1056 Harvey Team #1 440 170 100 161 170
Brityne Rucker 1059 Harvey Team #1 436 171 84 173 171
Collyn Fouard 1016 CKD Team #1 435 172 120 166 172
Dene Dryden 1109 Phillips-Rooks Team #1 434 173 115 150 173
Brett McGee 1234 Woodson Team #1 429 174 133 144 174
Rebekah Thomas 1045 Geary Team #1 413 175 111 148 175
Brett Boyles 1118 Post Rock Team #1 407 176 85 176 176
Bailey Bayes 1025 Dickinson Team #1 407 176 64 157 177
Lindsey Dankenbring 1154 River Valley Alt 401 178 80 143 178
Waude Underwood 1121 Post Rock Team #1 390 179 115 128 179
Lewis Bolinger 1096 Meadowlark Team #2 370 180 93 149 180
Reed Papay 1087 Meade Team #1 370 180 88 139 181
Austin McNett 1228 Woodson Alt 365 182 0 180 182
Ethan 1084 Marion Alt 354 183 0 174 183
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Bryce Signer 1227 Wilson Alt 343 184 0 171 184
Louis Sohnrey 1044 Geary Team #1 340 185 60 142 185
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Breaker

FINAL 
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Wallace Team #1 1690 1 1
River Valley Team #1 1687 2 2
Russell Team #1 1667 3 3
Marion Team #1 1661 4 4
Reno Team #1 1651 5 5
Cheyenne Team #1 1627 6 6
Miami Team #1 1622 7 7
Phillips-Rooks Team #2 1612 8 8
Southwind Team #1 1604 9 9
Franklin Team #1 1601 10 10
Dickinson Team #1 1596 11 11
Wildcat Team #2 1587 12 12
Leavenworth Team #1 1586 13 13
Scott Team #1 1584 14 14
Pottawatomie Team #1 1573 15 15
Barber Team #1 1560 16 16
Wildcat Team #1 1560 16 17
Meadowlark Team #1 1558 18 18
Meadowlark Team #2 1552 19 19
Greenwood Team #1 1541 20 20
Shawnee Team #1 1537 21 21
Woodson Team #1 1537 21 22
Riley Team #1 1532 23 23
Wabuansee Team #1 1529 24 24
Douglas Team #1 1521 25 25
Greeley Team #1 1515 26 26
Barton Team #1 1503 27 27
CKD Team #1 1503 27 28
Ford Team #1 1502 29 29
Meadowlark Team #3 1501 30 30
Southwind Team # 2 1500 31 31
Ellis Team #1 1493 32 32
River Valley Team #2 1485 33 33
Johnson Team #1 1482 34 34
Wilson Team #1 1479 35 35
Kingman Team #1 1458 36 36
Phillips-Rooks Team #1 1446 37 37
Linn Team #1 1418 38 38
Meade Team #1 1392 39 39
Pratt Team #1 1382 40 40
Harvey Team #1 1369 41 41
Post Rock Team #1 1322 42 42
Geary Team #1 1227 43 43
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